To:	Page 2 of 5	2017-12-05 11 20:39 CST 12122023573 From: Kimberly La 12122023573 From: Kimberly La	aughrey
	***	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	
		(((H17000318327 3)))	
		H170003183273ABC%	
	~	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	
		To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383	• ''.
		From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (S12)418-6949 Fax Number : (954)208-0845	
	ی	<pre>**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**</pre>	
	-5 -5 	Foreign Limited Liability Company SPT Dolphin Madison Chase LLC	
	2017 DEC -5	SPT Dolphin Madison Chase LLC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 04	
		Estimated Charge \$125.00	

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

•

Help D. SCOTT DEC 0 2017

	•	,
Γo [.]	Page 3 of 5	

COVER LETTER

TO: ⁴ Registration Section

Division of Corporations

SPT DOLPHIN MADISON CHASE LLC -----

SUBJECT:

. ---

----Name of Limited Liability Company

. -

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Nadire Bethune ____

Name of Person

Paul Hastings LLP

Firm/Company

1170 Peachtree Street NE, Suite 100

Address

Atlanta, GA 30309

City/State and Zip Code

dnewberry@Inrproperty.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

	Nadine Bethune		404 at ()	815-223	l
	Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Dayt	ime Telephone Number
	MAILING ADDRESS	:	<u>S</u>	<u>FRRET</u>	ADDRESS:
	Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallabassee, FL 32301		
Enclo	sed is a check for the follow	ving amount:			
	\$125.00 Filing Fee	□ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filing F Certified Copy	ieo &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

ı.

Allowing the second second

APPLICATION BY FO	DREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMP. IN FLOI		TO TRANSACT BUSINESS				
	TION 695.0202, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLD SINESS IN THE STATIS OF FLORIDA:	IOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTE	R A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY				
L. SPT DOLPHIN MADI (Name of Foreign	SON CHASE LEC Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited L	inbility Company," "LLC.," of "LLC.")					
(If name unavailable, enter alternate a	une adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida	. The alternate name must include ") insited (inb	Hity Company," "Stat, C, * or 'BJ.C ")				
. Delaware		3. <u>N/A</u>					
(Juristretion under the law of w	high foreign lurited (ability company is organized)	(FI2 mumb	e, if applicable)				
4							
	(Date fast transacted business in Florida, if pilot to regi (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine r	stratam.) renatty katshty)					
5. 591 West Painam Ave	enue	6. 591 West Putnam Avenue					
(Stree: Address of I	Principal (Pilice)	(Mailing Add Greenwich, CT 06850	53)				
Greenwich, CT 06830		Chechwich, CT 06850					
7. Name and street addres	sş of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>N</u>	IOT acceptable)					
Name:	C T Corporation System						
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road						
	Piantation (Cay)	Florida 33324					
to comply with the provision and accept the obligation	nton, 1 hereby accept the appointment as re- ions of all statutes relative to the proper an s of my position as registered agent. By: CT Corporation System K.	nd complete performance of my a	uties, and I am familiar with erly Laughrey, Asst. Secretary				
	(Registeral agent's sign						
8. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	acity and address of the person(s) who has/ <u>Name and Address:</u>	ave authority to manage iscare: <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:				
Secretary	Andrew J. Sossen						
	591 West Putnam Avenue Greenwich, CT 06830						
		·*					
		144444					
		,					
(Use attachments if neces	sary)						
 Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be s 	of existence, no more than 90 days old, du of which it is organized. (If the certificate is ubmitted)	ly authenticated by the official has s in a formign language, a translati	ving custody of records in the on of the certificate under oath				
10. This document is exec submitted in a document to	nuted in accordance with section 605.0203 () the Department of State constitutes a third	 (b) Florida Statutes. I am aware deproc felony as provided for in s 	that any false information .817.155, F.S.				
<u> </u>							
Supranue et an antherzed person							
Jason McCou							
Typed or printer name of signee							

To: Page 5 of 5

.

.

Delaware

Page 1

Ì

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SPT DOLPHIN["] MADISON CHASE LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

• •

4

9



Authentication: 203686283 Date: 12-05-17

e * 1

6641621 8300

SR# 20177385962 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml